
Arts Directory

Municipal Bands
Organization Address Phone/Fax E-Mail/Website
Aberdeen Municipal Band
Jerry Letcher

1609 S. 3rd. St
Aberdeen,  SD 57401-7402

P:
F:

(605)626-7900 jletcher@nvc.net

Brookings Area Community Band
Jim McKinney

3131 Sunnyview Drive
Brookings,  SD 57006

P:
F:

(605)688-5187
(605)693-3252

mckinney@itctel.com

Capitol City Band
Larry Johnson

1204 E Franklin Street
Pierre,  SD 57501

P:
F:

(605)224-9135

Huron Municipal Band
Randall Lampe

PO Box 1387
Huron,  SD 57350

P:
F:

(605)352-4323 rlampe@santel.net

Lennox Municipal
Byron Youngquist

46541 280th Street
Lennox,  SD 57039

P:
F:

(605)647-4322 byrony@iw.net

Mitchell Municipal Band
Jospeh Pekas

1509 Bridle Drive
Mitchell,  SD 57301

P:
F:

(605)996-5467

Northern Hills Community Band
Barry Furze

PO Box 431
Deadwood,  SD 57732

P:
F:

(605)720-5496 bfurze@rushmore.com

Rapid City Municipal Band
Milo Winter

4619 Ridgewood St.
Rapid City,  SD 57702

P:
F:

(605)718-4769 mrwinter@emetos.net

Sioux Falls Municipal Band
Christopher Hill

600 E. 7th Street
Sioux Falls,  SD 57103

P:
F:

(605)367-7290 muniband@msn.com

Watertown Municipal Band
Doug Herr

1143 Skyline Drive
Watertown,  SD 57201

P:
F:

(605)886-2780 Collinsmusic@dailypost.com

Yankton Municipal Band
Todd Carr

PO Box 176
Yankton,  SD 57078

P:
F:

(605)668-5231 Tcmad1@mchsi.com


